
WHITE

DETAIL A

GRND PAINTED 
TRLRS ONLY

BROWN
250-029546

250-032135

290-021969

250-029545

250-023735

BOLT
WASHER

WASHER
NUT

SAFETY CHAIN
MOUNTING

CHAIN
PROTECT WIRING

NOTE:
~WASHERS TO BE APPLIED IN ALL APPLICATION WHERE 
PAINTED SURFACES CONTACT BOLT HEADS & NUTS
~GROMMET TO BE APPLIED WHERE NECESSARY TO 

~SEE TRSN AXLE MTG INFO PAGE 14" T&W

EFFECTIVE DATE:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
1225

96RT 15-18 2800#
DESCRIPTION:

ECN: BASE NUMBER:

PROPRIETARY AND K*TDHLA

290-002423
.38x1.56x2.38"

250-024426

250-025141

250-091408

250-013084

.50x1.00"
290-001516

.50x4.00"
290-001549

.44x1.50" 

250-022257
250-028691

250-022703

290-036487
CRG .50x5.50"
250-022206

250-022257

250-022229
250-022526

290-022217

900-091513

SEE DETAIL A

250-033163

.50x3.06x5.25"
290-015566

.69 DELRIN
290-017329

.50 WIDE
290-002614

.50x3.50"
250-021786

250-019151
290-001543

.50x4.50"

300-029265

290-001555

250-023722

250-010896

250-016376

.50x2.06x5.50"
290-021380

WSHR FNDR
290-023740

.38x1.25"
290-011847

.50" LUGNUT
290-031564

ST205/75R14C 

250-023712

250-033171

300-031651

.38x.81x2.00"

250-032130
250-032127

250-032131

250-010093
250-014769

250-027064

250-024938
250-025170

250-032132

290-021938

.56x3.50"
290-001616

.25X1.00" SCREW

250-032134
290-017771

.50x1.50"

250-032133
250-022257

250-024939

290-001522

.50 NAR
290-015328
.50x3.00"
290-001537

.50 NAR
290-015328

.50x4.00"

250-011535

250-025171

250-021442

300-033426

250-017761

250-023726

250-022276

290-001549

.38x4.06x4.00"
290-028823

.44 NAR

250-010390

250-022211

300-022213

250-022047

300-022213

300-022213

250-022047

250-021769
250-010794

300-011724

290-033636

.50x3.06x1.25"
290-002473

250-023921
GALV TRLR ONLY

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE 07-01-21


